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Event-No. 3
50m Butterfly Women
Open Class
1. Leanne Smith 1988(S4) USA 00:53.23 970 (A)
2. Rebecca Meyers 1994(S13) USA 00:31.19 939 (A)
3. Maja Reichard 1991(S11) SWE 00:35.43 908 (A)
4. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN 00:32.95 903 (A)
5. Lina Watz 1996(S9) SWE 00:34.04 855 (A)
6. Nicole Turner 2002(S6) IRL 00:39.30 851 (A)
7. Hannah Aspden 2000(S9) USA 00:34.39 838 (A)
8. Sarah Louise Rung 1989(S5) NOR 00:47.40 821 (A)
9. Cleo Keijzer 1998(S8) NED 00:37.55 756 (1)
10. Krista Morkore 1998(S10) FRO 00:35.51 727 (2)
11. Verena Schott 1989(S7) GER 00:40.89 717
12. Peggy Sonntag 1999(S5) GER 00:52.72 630
13. Ragna Forsa 1998(S13) NOR 00:38.79 567
14. Emma Danielsson 2002(S9) SWE 00:50.79 163
15. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(S8) SWE 01:02.04 39
16. Cecilie Philip Beer 1998(S14) CLB 00:58.42
16. Signe Klauber Vestergaard 1996(S14) CLB 00:59.35

Class S4
1. Leanne Smith 1988(S4) USA 00:53.23 970 (A)

Class S5
1. Sarah Louise Rung 1989(S5) NOR 00:47.40 821 (A)
2. Peggy Sonntag 1999(S5) GER 00:52.72 630

Class S6
1. Nicole Turner 2002(S6) IRL 00:39.30 851 (A)

Class S7
1. Verena Schott 1989(S7) GER 00:40.89 717

Class S8
1. Cleo Keijzer 1998(S8) NED 00:37.55 756 (1)
2. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(S8) SWE 01:02.04 39

Class S9
1. Zsofia Konkoly 2002(S9) HUN 00:32.95 903 (A)
2. Lina Watz 1996(S9) SWE 00:34.04 855 (A)
3. Hannah Aspden 2000(S9) USA 00:34.39 838 (A)
4. Emma Danielsson 2002(S9) SWE 00:50.79 163

Class S10
1. Krista Morkore 1998(S10) FRO 00:35.51 727 (2)

Class S11
1. Maja Reichard 1991(S11) SWE 00:35.43 908 (A)
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Event-No. 3
50m Butterfly Women
Class S13
1. Rebecca Meyers 1994(S13) USA 00:31.19 939 (A)
2. Ragna Forsa 1998(S13) NOR 00:38.79 567

Class S14
1. Cecilie Philip Beer 1998(S14) CLB 00:58.42
2. Signe Klauber Vestergaard 1996(S14) CLB 00:59.35


